GS-12RO2   12” 2 Sides Glue Spreader
GS-24RO2   24” 2 Sides Glue Spreader
GS-36RO2   36” 2 Sides Glue Spreader
GS-48RO2   48” 2 Sides Glue Spreader
GS-60RO2   60” 2 Sides Glue Spreader
Features:
• Roller coater type glue spreaders are efficiently & effectively applies glue with a minimum of
setup and easily maintained.
• Set of three rolls (one doctor roller) for top-only or four rollers (two doctor roller) for top and
bottom glue application.
• We designed our glue spreaders with high quality grooved rubber glue rollers with hardened
rubber doctor rolls for durability usage.
• Stainless drip pan catches the over spread glue for quick and easy clean-up.
• Heavy sheet metal frame with safety cover.
• GS-12R02 2 HP / GS-42R02 3 HP / GS-60R02 3 HP total enclosure motor.
• Other sizes are available.
Authorized Dealer:
Global Sales Group, LLC
P.O. Box 1835 * Chico, CA  95927